May 27 (Sat)

May 27 (Sat)

July 3 —July 28

July 1 (Sat)

July 2 (Sun)

July 11 (Tues)

July 22 (Sat)

July 31 — Aug 25
Augd,5&6

Aug 12-13 (Sat/Sun)
Aug 19-20 (Sat/Sun)
Aug 19 (Sat)

Aug 20 (Sun)
Aug 22 (Tues)
TBA

Sep 2 (Sat)

Sept 3 (Sun)

Sept 3-4 (Sun/Mon)

Sep 9-10 (Sat/Sun)
Oct 7 (Sat)

Oct 8 (Sun)

2023 Calendar

Annual Residents Meeting St. Mary's
9:00AM

Memorial Day Golf Tournament
2:30PM Beach Clean Up

Junior Sports Program Session 1

July 4" Men’s Golf Tournament
8AM and 1PM (Shotgun Start Times)
Picnic at the Sea Wall 6:30PM

Fenwick Run-Walk Around 2.62
Miles-Starting Line Chadwick Cottage
9:00AM Sharp

E. Clayton Gengras Memorial
Women’s Golf Tournament 8:00AM

Father-Son Golf Tournament
(TBA — Afternoon)

Junior Sports Program Session 2

Fenwick Member Guest Golf Tournament
Ladies’ Tennis Singles

Men'’s Tennis Singles

Houghton Bulkeley Women’s Golf
Tournament 8:00AM

Fenwick Yacht Club’s Fish-O-Rama
Ladies’ Putting and Approaching

Men’s Match Play Golf Tournament
(TBA Tee Times Only)

Morgan Cup Men’s Golf Tournament
7:30AM and 12:30PM (Shotgun Start Times)

Reigeluth Tournament (TBA)
Picnic at the Sea Wall 6:30PM

Tennis: Men’s Doubles, Ladies’ Doubles,
Mixed Doubles

Hartwick Golf Tournament

Cooley Cup Golf Tournament
(TBA — Afternoon)

Long Ball 12:00 Noon



